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02010100 HANSAVARIO - Body for bath and shower faucet

EAN: 4015474680241
statichansa.com/02010100

e Bathtub & Shower e with integrated shut-off valve(s)

e Concealed unit e Gasket sleeve for dry mortarless construction, Mounting

e (Concealed wall mounting boxand cover sleeve

e Without trim kit
e Chrome

Technical data
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Technical properties

DN-size (nominal dimension)
Hot water supply

Working pressure
Connection size

Material
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DN 15

max. +80°C
0.5-10 bar
G1/2

Brass
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Spare parts
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SP02010100

Name
11 Installation box Discontinued
12 Plug Discontinued
13 Protective cap Discontinued
14 Screw, M5x25 Discontinued
15 Screw, 5.5x33 Discontinued
16 Form sealing Discontinued
2 Adapter
21 0-ring, d 40x2
3 Maintenance set, (-2003)
32 0-ring, d 25x2.5
33 0-ring, d 23x1
34 Strainer
36 Shut-off valve
4 Cartridge, 4.8 eco
41 Hot water limiter
42 Spacer sleeve Discontinued
5 Eye screw, M52x1, SW45
51 0-ring, 50.52x1.78
6 Plug Discontinued
6.1 0-ring, d 18x2
7 Plug, G1/2
8 Flush connector Discontinued
9 Gasket ring
10 Adapter, H/C reversed
N.I. Raising kit, 20 mm

Code
59911500
59911501
59911502
59911503
59911504
59911505
59911506
59911507
59911508
59905053
59911509
59911510
59911511
59904601
59904759
59905871
59911513
59906841
59905012
59901422
59905013
59911419
59911418
59911429
59904983
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